withdrawn as a result of City Council’s June 30, 2025 legislative action. 

4. Proj. No. 25-15 Little Leaders Development Center [IMANI TEMPLE MINISTRIES], 
2463 North Taylor, ‘A’ Single-Family, requests conditional use permit to allow 
daycare to reach capacity of up to one hundred six (106) children per 
Chapters 1131, 1151, and 1153. 

5. Proj. No. 25-16 Prentiss Place Transitional Living Facility for Women with Children 
[BRIDGEVIEW HOLDINGS, LLC], 2435 North Taylor, ‘A’ Single-Family, requests 
conditional use permit for a) adaptive reuse of non-residential building in